
- 2 - 

12:00 - 
12:30 

13:30 - 
14:30 

14:30 - 
15:00 

15:30 - 
16:00 

16:00 - 
17:00 

Sectoral/Thematic Concerns: 

- ILO 169 (Kerry Buck), 
- UNCED - Agenda 21 (Dick 

Ballhorn) 

Sectoral/Thematic Concerns 
cont'd: 

- UNCED - Agenda 21 (Dick 
Ballhorn) 

Regional Concerns: 

- Arctic Council (Kathryn 
McCallion) 

Regional Concerns cont'd: 

Organization of American States 
(OAS) 
- process (Harold Hickman) 

Policy formulation 

- policy linkage between human 
rights violations of indigenous 
people, Canadian aid and trade 
(Jim Lovett); 

- process of policy formulation 
(Dan Livermore). 

Conference Room 
Co-Chair: B.D. 
Marantz 
Resource: Legal 
Affairs Div., 
Environment Div. 

Crush Lobby 

Conference Room 
Co-Chair: B.D. 
Marantz 
Resource: 
Environment Div. 

Conference Room 
Co-Chair: B.D. 
Marantz 
Resource: 
Western Europe 
Relations Div. 

Crush Lobby 

Conference Room 
Co-Chair: B.D. 
Marantz 
Resources: South 
America Div., 
Legal Affairs 
Div. 

Conference Room 
Co-Chair: B.D. 
Marantz 
Resources: Eco. 
Relations with 
Developing 
Countries Div., 
Policy Planning 
Div. 

Conference Room 

12:30 - 	Lunch 
13:30 

15:00 - 	Coffee 
15:30 

17:00 	Closing remarks 


