12:00 - 12:30	Sectoral/Thematic Concerns: - ILO 169 (Kerry Buck), - UNCED - Agenda 21 (Dick Ballhorn)	Conference Room Co-Chair: B.D. Marantz Resource: Legal Affairs Div., Environment Div.
12:30 - 13:30	Lunch	Crush Lobby
13:30 - 14:30	Sectoral/Thematic Concerns cont'd:	Conference Room Co-Chair: B.D. Marantz
	 UNCED - Agenda 21 (Dick Ballhorn) 	Resource: Environment Div.
14:30 - 15:00	Regional Concerns:	Conference Room Co-Chair: B.D.
15:00	- Arctic Council (Kathryn McCallion)	Marantz Resource: Western Europe Relations Div.
	•	
15:00 - 15:30	Coffee	Crush Lobby
· · · ·	Regional Concerns cont'd:	Crush Lobby Conference Room Co-Chair: B.D.
15:30 15:30 -		Crush Lobby Conference Room
15:30 15:30 - 16:00	Regional Concerns cont'd: Organization of American States (OAS)	Crush Lobby Conference Room Co-Chair: B.D. Marantz Resources: South America Div., Legal Affairs Div. Conference Room
15:30 15:30 - 16:00	Regional Concerns cont'd: Organization of American States (OAS) - process (Harold Hickman)	Crush Lobby Conference Room Co-Chair: B.D. Marantz Resources: South America Div., Legal Affairs Div.